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
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Presidio Real Estate (South Valley)

Remarks: Remarks: *****MULTIPLE OFFERS HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. SELLER WILL BE MAKING A DECISION BY THE MORNING OF 9/13/23.
THANK YOU! ***** Inviting, Light and Bright home perfectly located in American Fork close by freeways for easy commuting and
convenience. *Adjacent to the skatepark and recreational park with another park close by. *Updated kitchen with gas range for
those who love to cook. *Updated bathroom with beautiful tile. *Two open, spacious family rooms. Ample space to add RV
parking and room to house all your toys. *So many options to add a detached garage or shop to the back yard or enjoy BBQ's,
roasting marshmallows or playing games and having fun or relax on the deck and watch sunrises or sunsets and enjoy the
serenity and views. TLC is needed to some areas of the home and is priced accordingly. Best priced home for what this home
offers; single family home with .41 of an acre and the sq footage located in American Fork.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $449,974 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$449,974
$315 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 0
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/28/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/03/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $13,499 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 927 S 290 W #817
NS/EW:NS/EW: 927 S / 290 W

City:City: American Fork, UT 84003
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: STONECREEK
Tax ID:Tax ID: 66-936-0817 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $15/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $360
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Dixie Kramer HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: 
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Greenwood Jr High:Jr High: American Fork

Sr High:Sr High: American Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1427 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Und. Const.
Acres:Acres: 0.14  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt:   

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Slab
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov:Window Cov: None Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stucco; Cement Board Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: 

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Granite

Countertops
Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Home Warranty

Environm Cert:Environm Cert: Energy Star
Inclusions:Inclusions: Range

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage:Storage: Garage

Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Fiber Optics
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Woodside Homes of Utah LLC

Remarks: Remarks: Charming Juiper Plan Home! Discover this delightful residence with the sought-after Juiper plan. Enjoy 9' ceilings on the main
floor that create a spacious and inviting atmosphere. The kitchen boasts stainless steel appliances and a convenient island,
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